Optimized to Outperform
Moniteur’s third generation Valve Position Transmitters
have been designed to provide the most reliable valve
position feedback in difficult process environments. Every
detail of its construction has been optimized to outperform.
Features Include:
> Global Approvals  - Flameproof ATEX, IECEx and
Explosion-proof FM for North America allow you to use

3
   Open/Closed and 3-Way Path Indicators
   Intelligent Part Number System
>Mechanical SPDT
Switches
>Mechanical DPDT
Switches
   Popular Switch and Sensor Specifications
Electrical Ratings
15 A / 125-250 VAC
2.5 A / 24 VDC
0.5 A / 125 VDC
0.25 A / 250 VDC
Operating Temperature
-40 to +174 °F
Electrical Ratings
10 A / 125-250 VAC
7 A / 24 VDC
0.25 A / 125 VDC
Operating Temperature
-40 to +174 °F
Electrical Ratings
Rhodium (DC Signals):
1 A / 24VDC - 0.25 A /120VAC
Tungsten (AC Signals):
3 A / 120 VAC - 2 A / 24VDC
Operating Temperature
-40 to +174 °F
Electrical Ratings
NAMUR 5-25 VDC
Target Present 3-15 mA
Target Absent <1mA
Operating Temperature
-14 to +174 °F
>TTL Hermetically Sealed
Proximity Switches
>Pepperl & Fuchs
NJ2-V3-N NAMUR
Inductive Sensors
(Intrinsically Safe)
Description
Bearing
Bronze
303 Stainless
Shaft
Standard 303 SS
Standard 316 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 303 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 316 SS
NAMUR 303 SS
NAMUR 316 SS
Switch/Sensor Type
Mechanical SPDT 15A-250VAC
Tungsten TTL Prox 3A-125 VAC
Mechanical SPDT Gold Plated 1A-24VDC
ITW Mechanical DPDT 10A-250VAC
P&F  NJ2-V3-N, NAMUR
Rhodium TTL Prox 1A-24VDC